Idépont

1974.04.05.
1974.04.20.
1974.05.12.
1974.06.01.
1974.09.01.

PELLERD
PELLERD
SUMONY
PELLERD
SUMONY

Teriilet

Korzet
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
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HALASTAVAK

Megfigyelé 1
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN

Megfigyel6 2
ES TARSAI
GEREBY GYORGY

GEREBY GYORGY
ifi. MOLNAR GEZA

Faj
Foltos nadiposzata
Foltos nadiposzata
Foltos nadiposzata
Foltos nadiposzata
Foltos nadiposzata
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